
 
 

 R.M.K. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

(An Autonomous Institution) 
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Department of Computer Science and Engineering 
 

CLUB ACTIVITIES 
 

Academic Year: 2023-2024(EVEN) 
 
 

Overall Coordinator: Dr. Vigilson Prem M & Ms. Saranya R 
 

 

S. 
NO. 

 

Name of the 
Club 

 

Club 
Coordinator 

 
Activity 

Conducted 
Date 

 

 
Title of 

the  
Activity 

 
 

1 

 
 

Coding Club 

 
Ms. Saranya R 

Dr. Sivasubramani 
Codeathon 2024 Every Sunday 

 
2 

 
Photography 

Club 

Mr. Prem Kumar R 
Ms. Aparna P 

Quality Education 09.02.2024 

 
3 

 
Eco Dirt Club Mr. Anish T.P 

Ms. Kalaipriya V 
Urbanization And 

Environmental Imbalance 
15.03.2024 

 
4 

 
Literary Art 

Club 

Ms. Jayabharathi R 
Ms. Manjula G 

Quality Education 10.02.2024 

 
5 

 
Creative Art 

Club 

Ms. Yuvasri B 
Ms. Vithya V T 

Mime - Quality Education 17.02.2024 

 
6 

 
Quiz Club Ms. Anto Gracious L A 

Ms. Nithya A 
Quiz Competition 07.02.2024 

 
7 

 
Poster making 

Club 
Ms. Sandhiya R 
Ms. Sreelekha P 

Nurture Young Minds, 
Create a Safety Culture 

 
29.02.2024 

 
8 

Yoga Club Ms. Rajasuguna  
Ms. JemiGold. P 

Yoga Contest 28.02.2024 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

Date:20-03-2024 

QUIZ CLUB REPORT 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering and Quiz Club together conducted a “Quiz 
Competition” on 07.02.2024 for II Year (IV Sem) &III Year( VI Sem) Students in the Main 
Block Computer Lab at 10:30 to 11:30 AM.  

21 students actively participated in the event.  

The participant’s details are as follows:  

Sl. No Register Number Student Name Year & Section 
1 111622102119 D.L. Priyanka  2-C 
2 111622102128 Ravilla Kikitha  2-C 
3 111622102093 Manju S  2-B 
4 111622102076 Keerthika A S  2-B 
5 111622102062 Kalaiyarasi S  2-B 
6 111622102063 Kamali G  2-B 
7 111622102124 R Vignesh Reddy  2-C 
8 111622102163 U. Rushindra Kumar Reddy  2-D 
9 111622102143 Shaik Mohammad Shareef  2-D 
10 111622102157 Tammana S V Maruthi Srivatsa Satyasai  2-D 
11 111622102100 Msv Chitesh  2-C 
12 111622102017 B Naresh  2-A 
13 111622102022 Ch Abhigyan Varma  2-A 
14 111622102032 Dilleeswaran V  2-A 
15 111622102156 Tamil Selvam R  2-D 
16 111622102165 Rupesh V  2-D 
17 111622102099 M Jayanth  2-C 
18 111621102164 Vallimayil .S  3-C 
19 111621102172 Vijayapriya V  3-C 
20 111621102145 Sidikkaa M  3-C 
21 111621102302 Kanishka P  3-C 

 
 

 

 



Event Poster 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Event Photographs 
 

 
 

 
 
Winners in Quiz Competition 
 

Sl. No. Register Number Student Name  Year & Sec Prize 
1. 111622102165  Rupesh V  2-D 

I 2. 111622102128  Ravilla Kikitha  2-C 
3. 111622102032  Dilleeswaran V  2-A 
4. 111622102022  Ch Abhigyan Varma  2-A 

II 
5. 111622102119  D.L. Priyanka  2-C 
6. 111622102093  Manju S  2-B 

III 
7. 111622102143  Shaik Mohammad Shareef  2-D 

 
 
Club Coordinators 
Ms. A. Nithya & Mr. L.A. Anto Gracious, 
Assistant Professor, CSE 
Quiz Club Coordinators. 

HoD - CSE 

 























R.M.K. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

(An Autonomous Institution)

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

YOGA CLUB - REPORT

Academic year 2023-2024 Even Semester

Department of Computer Science and Engineering organizes Club activities for the

academic year 2023-2024 Even semester. Totally six events were planned to be conducted

which includes three technical events and three non-technical events. In this “Yoga Club”

conducted a Yoga Competition for II-, III- & IV-year CSE students, totally 16 Students have

registered for the event. A circular was posted to the students to intimate the date and time

and the mode of conducting the contest dated on 26-02-2024 and the event was conducted on

28- 02-2024.

Student Registration Detail:

S.NO. Register Number Participants Name Year
1 111621102065 KATTA DINESH III

2 111621102067 KESANI BALAJI III

3 111621102081 M SHESHANK III

4 111621102091 NAIDU TEJA REDDY III

5 111621102122 RAVI B M III

6 111621102141 SHARIKA U III

7 111621102142 SHIVANI M III

8 111621102165 VARSHA S III

9 111621102170 VENKATESH K III

10 111621102302 KANISHKA P III

44 111622102097 MONISHA S II

12 111622102105 NELLORE HARSHITHA II

13 111622102110 PABOLU VENKATA RAM TEJ II

14 111622102116 POLISHETTY BALAJI II

15 111622102127 RAVI DHANUSH CHOWDARY II

16 111622102137 SANKA DIMPU SRI CHAITANYA II



BANNER:

SCREENSHOTS:









Totally 10 students have participated in the contest. The student’s performance was evaluated with the
number of yoga asana presented by the students with the correct asana rules. The following students were
shortlisted as winners based on their score obtained.

Winners Details:

PLACE NAME ROLL NO YEAR
1 111621102065 KATTA DINESH III
2 111621102081 M SHESHANK III
3 111622102116 POLISHETTY BALAJI II
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